POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE

1

10

TRIAL >

FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

1

69

68

38

88

56

33

73

CLASS

BOU Toni
Montesa
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

TRIALGP

BUSTO Jaime
Vertigo

VERTIGO FACTORY

RAGA SANS Adam
TRRS

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

MARCELLI Gabriel
Montesa

MONTESA FACTORY
GRATTAROLA Matteo

Beta TRIALGP
BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

TRIALGP

GELABERT ROURA Miquel
Gas Gas TRIALGP

GAS GAS
FUJINAMI Takahisa

Montesa
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

TRIALGP

CASALES Jorge
Gas Gas

GAS GAS

FAJARDO Jeroni
Sherco

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

BINCAZ Benoit
Beta TRIALGP

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT/FMN

ESP
RFME

ESP
RFME

ESP
RFME

ESP
RFME

ITA
FMI

ESP
RFME

JPN
RFME

ESP
RFME

ESP
RFME

FRA
FFM

Hertz wil?> <@
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OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION
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S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

s2
0

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S4

S4

SECTION SCORES

S5

S5)

S5

s6
3

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

s7
1

0

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

S8
5

5
S8
0
0

s8
0

0
S8
1
0

S8
1

0

S8
3

S8

S9 510
0 0

0 1

S9  S10
0
0

S9 sS10
1 0

0 0

s9  s10
1 0

0 0

S9 510
0

0

s9  s10
0

0

S9 510
0

0
S9  S10
0
0

S9  S10
1

0
S9  S10
0
5 0

-

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0

S11 s12
0 o0

5 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0

S11 s12
1 0

0 0

Si1 S12
0 0

0 0

S11 si12
0 0

0 0

Si1 S12
1 0

5 1
S11 s12
5 5
5 0

S11 S12
5 5

5 1
S11 s12
5 5
5 0

SCORE TIME
L1110 O
L2 12 o0

SCORE TIME
L1 9 0
L2 15 0

SCORE TIME
L1 21 0
2 9 o0

SCORE TIME
L1 28 0
L2 13 0

SCORE TIME
L1 22 2
L2 17 o0

SCORE TIME
L1 23 0
L2 19 o0

SCORE TIME
L1 27 o0
L2 24 o0

SCORE TIME
L1 32 0
L2 24 0

SCORE TIME
L1 37 o0
L2 30 0

SCORE TIME
L1 45 O
L2 38 0

LAPTIME
2:29:04
1:56:01
LAPTIME
2:29:45
1:52:38
LAPTIME
2:29:36
1:55:15
LAPTIME
2:29:07
1:50:37
LAPTIME
2:31:38
1:50:55
LAPTIME
2:28:58
1:51:56
LAPTIME
2:29:38
1:52:24
LAPTIME
2:22:43
1:42:10
LAPTIME
2:27:43
1:55:41
LAPTIME
2:23:27
1:49:56

SCORE TIME RUNTIME TOTAL

22 0 4:25:05 22
0 112 |3|5|FP
1415211210
24 0 4:22:23 24
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
18/ 101 0
30 0 4:24:51 30
0 112 |3|5|FP
121701 14

41 0 4:19:44 41
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
1114211610
39 2 4:22:33 41
0 112 |3|5|FP
13]4]0|0([7]0
42 0 4:20:54 42
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
1214(0f1]7]0
51 0 4:22:02 51
0 112 |3 |5|FP
861|180
56 0 4:04:53 56
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
10/ 3] 01 (100
67 0 4:23:24 67
0 2| 3|5|P
5 211110
83 0 4:13:23 83
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
3|13[2]2]14]|0
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